
Swimming Rates

Adult (18+)

Child (17 & under), Student, Senior (58+)

Tot (under 2)

Family (immediate family only)

Locker Rates

Daily

12 months

6 months

4 months

Sauna and Shower

Adult-Per Use

Weightroom/Aerobic Room

Adult (18+)

Child (17 & under), Student, Senior (58+)

Squash/Pickleball

Adult/Child/Senior per session

Exercise Class

Per class

Aqua-Fitness

Per class

Weightroom Key FOB Prices

First Time (includes facility orientation)

Renewal Rate

Pool Rentals Rates

under 20 people

21 to 50 people

51 to 100 people

over 101 people

Pool Birthday Party (1-30 people)

1 hour pool and 1 hour hall

Extra 31-50 people

Skating Birthday Party

1 hour ice and 1 hour MP room

Public Skating

Over 5 years old

Personal Training 

1 hour session per person

Ball Park Fees

Youth Baseball

Adult Group-per game 

Adult Group-per game with lights

Event Tent

Event that promotes community,

sports or culture

All other events

$2.20 $3.30

$33.60 $42.00

$16.55

$137.80

$22.05

$154.35

$27.30

$154.35 $168.00

$148.85

$170.90

$198.45

$137.80

$165.40

$187.45

$220.50

$62.50

$31.25

$73.50

$42.00

$126.80

$4.95 $6.05

$8.30 $9.40

$8.30 $9.40

$3.85 $4.95

$9.20

$5.65

$10.30

$6.75

$38.60

$0.50

$99.25

$66.15

$41.05

$12.40

Iroquois Falls Recreation Department                                                   705-232-5230

$0.50

$88.20

$60.65

no charge

$22.05

$330.75

USAGE RATES-NEW 2024

Included in registration

Non-Residents

Tent size - 20' x 40'

Residents

$4.50

$3.40

FREE

$11.30

$5.60

$4.50

FREE


