Iroquois Falls Recreation Department

705-232-5230

USAGE RATES-NEW 2024

Swimming Rates	Residents	Non-Residents
Adult (18+)	\$4.50	\$5.60
Child (17 & under), Student, Senior (58+)	\$3.40	\$4.50
Tot (under 2)	FREE	FREE
Family (immediate family only)	\$11.30	\$12.40
Locker Rates		
Daily	\$0.50	\$0.50
12 months	\$88.20	\$99.25
6 months	\$60.65	\$66.15
4 months	\$38.60	\$41.05
Sauna and Shower		
Adult-Per Use	\$3.85	\$4.95
Weightroom/Aerobic Room		
Adult (18+)	\$9.20	\$10.30
Child (17 & under), Student, Senior (58+)	\$5.65	\$6.75
Squash/Pickleball		
Adult/Child/Senior per session	\$4.95	\$6.05
Exercise Class		
Per class	\$8.30	\$9.40
	·	·
Aqua-Fitness Per class	\$8.30	\$9.40
	30.30	\$5.40
Weightroom Key FOB Prices	449.59	470.70
First Time (includes facility orientation)	\$62.50	\$73.50
Renewal Rate	\$31.25	\$42.00
Pool Rentals Rates		
under 20 people	\$126.80	\$137.80
21 to 50 people	\$148.85	\$165.40
51 to 100 people	\$170.90	\$187.45
over 101 people	\$198.45	\$220.50
Pool Birthday Party (1-30 people)		
1 hour pool and 1 hour hall	\$137.80	\$154.35
Extra 31-50 people	\$22.05	\$27.30
Skating Birthday Party		
1 hour ice and 1 hour MP room	\$154.35	\$168.00
Public Skating		
Over 5 years old	\$2.20	\$3.30
-	V	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Personal Training	\$22.60	¢42.00
1 hour session per person	\$33.60	\$42.00
Ball Park Fees		
Youth Baseball	Included in registration	
Adult Group-per game	\$16.55	
Adult Group-per game with lights	\$22.05	
Event Tent		
Event that promotes community,	Tent size - 20' x 40'	
sports or culture	no charge	
All other events	\$330.75	